
 PLANS AND SPECIFICATIONS TO BIDDERS - ACCOUNT NO.             

 

NAME OF PROJECT:  BUNKER HILL DRIVE AND AVENUE ALHAMBRA SAFE ROUTES TO SCHOOLS PEDESTRIAN IMPROVEMENTS PROJECT   
   County Project No. RW937, Project File No. E5049, STATE FUND NO. HSIPSL-5935(086)  

DESCRIPTION: Installing crosswalks with rectangular rapid flashing beacons (RRFB), installing concrete curb extensions, curb ramps, traffic striping and 
marking  

FEE: $25.00   (Receipt Account No:  45220-2122)              REFUNDABLE     X     NON-REFUNDABLE  BID OPENING DATE:  Wednesday, April 12, 2023    

               TIME: 1:00 P.M.    

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE:    $200,000.00  PROJECT ENGINEERS:    JOHN SCHABOWSKI, (650) 599-1435,  
 
List 
No. 

 
 
Company Name and Mailing Address 

 
Phone  
Number 

 
FAX 
Number 

 
Fee 
Received 

 
Date & Receipt 
Number 

 
No. of 
Sets 

 
 

1 
 

 
Builders Exchange of Santa Clara 
400 Reed Street 
Santa Clara, CA  95050 

 
408-727-4000 

 
408-727-2779 

 
 

 
03-24-2023 

 
1 

e-mail address: kf@bxscco.com 
 
 

2 

 
Golden Bay Construction, inc. 
3826 Depot Road  
Hayward, CA  94545 

 
510-783-2960 

 
510-783-2971 

 
 

 
03-24.2023 

 
1 

e-mail address: johnny@gbayinc.com 
 
 

3 

 
Andreini Bros. Inc 
151 Main Street 
Half Moon Bay, CA. 94019 

 
650-726-2065 

 
650-726-6696 

 
 

 
03-24-2023 

 
2 

e-mail address: john@andreinibros.com 
 
 

4 

 
Farallon Company Engineering 
P. O. Box 100 
Half Moon Bay, CA 94019 

 
415-892-7760 

 
415-892-6871 

 
 

 
03-27-2023 

 
1 

e-mail address: fci@faralloncompany.com 
 
 Plan Holder List for this Project will be Posted on our website 

http://publicworks.smcgov.org/projects-out-bid 
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 PLANS AND SPECIFICATIONS TO BIDDERS - ACCOUNT NO.             

 

NAME OF PROJECT:  BUNKER HILL DRIVE AND AVENUE ALHAMBRA SAFE ROUTES TO SCHOOLS PEDESTRIAN IMPROVEMENTS PROJECT   
   County Project No. RW937, Project File No. E5049, STATE FUND NO. HSIPSL-5935(086)  

DESCRIPTION: Installing crosswalks with rectangular rapid flashing beacons (RRFB), installing concrete curb extensions, curb ramps, traffic striping and 
marking  

FEE: $25.00   (Receipt Account No:  45220-2122)              REFUNDABLE     X     NON-REFUNDABLE  BID OPENING DATE:  Wednesday, April 12, 2023    

               TIME: 1:00 P.M.    

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE:    $200,000.00  PROJECT ENGINEERS:    JOHN SCHABOWSKI, (650) 599-1435,  
 
List 
No. 

 
 
Company Name and Mailing Address 

 
Phone  
Number 

 
FAX 
Number 

 
Fee 
Received 

 
Date & Receipt 
Number 

 
No. of 
Sets 

 
 

5 
 

 
GradeTech Inc 
10250 Crow Canyon Rd 
Castro Valley CA 94552 

 
510-733-0390 

 
510-733-0389 

 
 

 
03-27-2023 

 
1 

e-mail address: gradetinc@sbcglobal.net 
 
 

6 

 
Chrisp Company 
43650 Osgood Road 
Fremont, CA 94539 

 
510-656-2840 

 
510-656-2397 

 
 

 
03-28-2023 
 

 
1 

e-mail address: nakistaq@chrispco.com 
 
 

7 

 
Construct Connect 
3825 Edwards Rd, Suite 800 
Cincinnati, OH 45209 

 
513-458-8612 

 
866-570-8187 

 
 

 
03-30-2023 

 
1 

e-mail address: content@constructconnect.com 
 
 

8 

 
Bay Area Lightworks 
1460 Yosemite Avenue 
San Francisco, CA 94124 

 
415-822-2336 

 
415-822-8086 

 
 

 
03-31-2023 

 
1 

e-mail address: dtse@bayarealightworks.com 
 
 Plan Holder List for this Project will be Posted on our website 

http://publicworks.smcgov.org/projects-out-bid 
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PLANS AND SPECIFICATIONS TO BIDDERS - ACCOUNT NO. 

 

NAME OF PROJECT:  BUNKER HILL DRIVE AND AVENUE ALHAMBRA SAFE ROUTES TO SCHOOLS PEDESTRIAN IMPROVEMENTS PROJECT   
   County Project No. RW937, Project File No. E5049, STATE FUND NO. HSIPSL-5935(086)  

DESCRIPTION: Installing crosswalks with rectangular rapid flashing beacons (RRFB), installing concrete curb extensions, curb ramps, traffic striping and 
marking  

FEE: $25.00   (Receipt Account No:  45220-2122)              REFUNDABLE     X     NON-REFUNDABLE  BID OPENING DATE:  Wednesday, April 12, 2023    

               TIME: 1:00 P.M.    

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE:    $200,000.00  PROJECT ENGINEERS:    JOHN SCHABOWSKI, (650) 599-1435,  
 
List 
No. 

 
 
Company Name and Mailing Address 

 
Phone  
Number 

 
FAX 
Number 

 
Fee 
Received 

 
Date & Receipt 
Number 

 
No. of 
Sets 

 
 

9 
 

 
Mercoza 
P.O. Box 242 
Walnut Creek, CA 94597 

 
408-613-8067 

 
 

 
 

 
04-01-2023 

 
1 

e-mail address: jason@mercoza.com 
 
 

10 

 
Sposeto Engineering Inc 
4558 Contractors Place 
Livermore, CA 94551 

 
925-443-4200 

 
925-443-5800 

 
 

 
04-06-2023 
 

 
1 

e-mail address: duyt@sposetoengineering.com 
 
 

11 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

e-mail address:  
 
 

12 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

e-mail address:  
 
 Plan Holder List for this Project will be Posted on our website 

http://publicworks.smcgov.org/projects-out-bid 
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