PLANS AND SPECIFICATIONS TO BIDDERS - ACCOUNT NO.

NAME OF PROJECT: BUNKER HILL DRIVE AND AVENUE ALHAMBRA SAFE ROUTES TO SCHOOLS PEDESTRIAN IMPROVEMENTS PROJECT County Project No. RW937, Project File No. E5049, STATE FUND NO. HSIPSL-5935(086)										
DESCRIPTION: Installing crosswalks with rectangular rapid flashing beacons (RRFB), installing concrete curb extensions, curb ramps, traffic striping										
FEE: \$25.00 (Receipt Account No: 45220-2122) REFUNDABLE ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE: \$200,000.00				X NON-REFUNDABLE BID OPENING DATE: Wednesday, April 12, 2023 TIME: 1:00 p.m. PROJECT ENGINEERS: John Schabowski, (650) 599-1435,						
List No.	Company N	Name and Mailing Address		Phone Number	FAX Number	Fee Received	Date & Receipt Number	No. of Sets		
1	400 Reed 8	Builders Exchange of Santa Clara 400 Reed Street Santa Clara, CA 95050			408-727-2779		03-24-2023	1		
e-mail	address:	kf@bxscco.com					•			
2	Golden Bay 3826 Depo Hayward, O			510-783-2960	510-783-2971		03-24.2023	1		
e-mail address:		johnny@gbayinc.com								
3	Andreini Bros. Inc 151 Main Street Half Moon Bay, CA. 94019			650-726-2065	650-726-6696		03-24-2023	2		
e-mail address:		john@andreinibros.com								
4	Farallon Company Engineering P. O. Box 100 Half Moon Bay, CA 94019			415-892-7760	415-892-6871		03-27-2023	1		
e-mail address: fci@faralloncompany.com										
Plan Holder List for this Project will be Posted on our website http://publicworks.smcgov.org/projects-out-bid										

PLANS AND SPECIFICATIONS TO BIDDERS - ACCOUNT NO.

NAME OF PROJECT: BUNKER HILL DRIVE AND AVENUE ALHAMBRA SAFE ROUTES TO SCHOOLS PEDE County Project No. RW937, Project File No. E5049, STATE FUND NO										
DESCRIP		ng crosswalks with rectangular rapid						g and		
marking FEE: <u>\$25.00</u> (Receipt Account No: <u>45220-2122</u>) REFUNDABLE <u>X</u> NON-REFUNDABLE BID OPENING DATE: <u>Wednesday, April 12, 2023</u>										
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE: \$200,000.00				TIME: <u>1:00 p.m.</u> Project engineers: <u>John Schabowski, (650) 599-1435,</u>						
List No.	Company N	Company Name and Mailing Address			FAX Number	Fee Received	Date & Receipt Number	No. of Sets		
5	GradeTech Inc 10250 Crow Canyon Rd Castro Valley CA 94552			510-733-0390	510-733-0389		03-27-2023	1		
e-mail	address:	gradetinc@sbcglobal.net								
6	Chrisp Company 43650 Osgood Road Fremont, CA 94539			510-656-2840	510-656-2397		03-28-2023	1		
e-mail	address:	nakistaq@chrispco.com								
7	3825 Edwa	onstruct Connect 825 Edwards Rd, Suite 800 incinnati, OH 45209		513-458-8612	866-570-8187		03-30-2023	1		
e-mail	address:	content@constructconnect.com								
8		ightworks mite Avenue sco, CA 94124		415-822-2336	415-822-8086		03-31-2023	1		
e-mail address: dtse@bayarealightworks.com										
Plan Holder List for this Project will be Posted on our website http://publicworks.smcgov.org/projects-out-bid										

PLANS AND SPECIFICATIONS TO BIDDERS - ACCOUNT NO.

NAME OF	PROJECT:	BUNKER HILL DRIVE AND AVENUE ALHAMBRA County Project No. RW937, Project File					
EE: \$25.0	<u>markin</u> <u>00</u> (Receipt	ng crosswalks with rectangular rapid flashing beac g Account No: 45220-2122) REFUNDABLE	ons (RRFB), installin	ng concrete curb e	xtensions, curb ra G DATE: <u>Wednesd</u> TIME: 1:00 P.M	mps, traffic stripin ay, April 12, 2023	
List No.		Name and Mailing Address	Phone Number	FAX Number	Fee Received	Date & Receipt	No. of Sets
9	Mercoza P.O. Box 2		408-613-8067	Number	Neceived	04-01-2023	1
e-mail	e-mail address: jason@mercoza.com						•
10		ngineering Inc ractors Place CA 94551	925-443-4200	925-443-5800		04-06-2023	1
e-mail address: duyt@sposetoengineering.com							
11							
e-mail	address:		•	•	•	•	
12							
e-mail	address:		1	I	ı	<u>I</u>	
Plan Holder List for this Project will be Posted on our website http://publicworks.smcgov.org/projects-out-bid							